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1 CHEN Yuxi CHN 107B 3.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.59.5 82.50 1 82.50 1  

407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.08.59.59.5 86.40 =1 168.90 1  

626C 3.3 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.59.59.09.0 89.10 1 258.00 1  

207C 3.3 9.0 8.5 10 9.09.59.59.5 92.40 1 350.40 1  

5253B 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.08.59.08.5 84.80 1 435.20 1  

2 QUAN Hongchan CHN 107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 73.50 2 73.50 2 9.00

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 86.40 =1 159.90 2 9.00

6243D 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.57.5 76.80 2 236.70 2 21.30

207C 3.3 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.08.59.08.0 85.80 2 322.50 2 27.90

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.5 76.80 2 399.30 2 35.90

3 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX
Andrea

GBR 6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.0 70.40 =5 70.40 =5 12.10

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.06.57.07.5 65.60 5 136.00 3 32.90

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.08.08.08.5 72.00 =3 208.00 3 50.00

305C 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.5 67.20 =3 275.20 3 75.20

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 68.80 =5 344.00 3 91.20

4 JODOIN di MARIA Sarah ITA 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 =3 72.00 =3 10.50

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 60.00 10 132.00 4 36.90

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.06.06.56.5 60.80 =10 192.80 4 65.20

205B 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 59.45 11 252.25 4 98.15

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 67.20 =7 319.45 4 115.75

5 McKAY Caeli CAN 107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.06.57.0 60.00 =13 60.00 =13 22.50

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.55.5 53.20 19 113.20 15 55.70

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.56.57.57.0 70.40 5 183.60 7 74.40

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 66.00 =6 249.60 5 100.80

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.06.58.08.0 68.80 =5 318.40 5 116.80

6 OROZCO LOZA
Alejandra

MEX 107B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 19 58.50 19 24.00

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 4 125.70 5 43.20

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.56.06.05.5 56.00 =16 181.70 8 76.30

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 61.60 9 243.30 6 107.10

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.55.57.06.5 62.40 =11 305.70 6 129.50

7 AGUNDEZ GARCIA
Gabriela

MEX 107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.0 60.00 =13 60.00 =13 22.50

207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.55.05.04.5 46.20 26 106.20 22 62.70

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 62.40 8 168.60 16 89.40

626C 3.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.57.0 66.00 =6 234.60 9 115.80

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 67.20 =7 301.80 7 133.40

8 WU Melissa AUS 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 63.00 =11 63.00 =11 19.50

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.57.06.06.5 60.80 8 123.80 9 45.10

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.06.55.5 56.00 =16 179.80 10 78.20

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.56.06.06.5 56.00 16 235.80 8 114.60

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.57.06.57.5 65.60 =9 301.40 8 133.80

9 VIETA Maycey Adrianne PUR 305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.0 58.80 =16 58.80 =16 23.70

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.06.06.06.5 59.20 11 118.00 12 50.90

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 58.50 15 176.50 11 81.50

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.55.56.06.5 57.60 =14 234.10 10 116.30

5253B 3.2 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.56.06.56.5 62.40 =11 296.50 9 138.70

10 WASSEN Christina GER 407C 3.2 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.57.07.07.0 68.80 7 68.80 7 13.70

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.05.5 54.00 18 122.80 10 46.10

205B 2.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 60.90 9 183.70 6 74.30

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.55.55.5 52.80 =20 236.50 7 113.90

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.56.06.0 59.20 17 295.70 10 139.50

11 KIM Mi Rae PRK 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 67.50 8 67.50 8 15.00

207C 3.3 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.02.52.53.0 26.40 44 93.90 28 75.00

407C 3.2 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 72.00 =3 165.90 17 92.10

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 57.60 =14 223.50 13 126.90

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 72.00 4 295.50 11 139.70
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12 PRAASTERINK Else NED 205B 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.57.06.0 55.10 24 55.10 24 27.40

305C 2.8 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.57.58.07.5 70.00 3 125.10 6 43.80

107B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.55.56.0 55.50 19 180.60 9 77.40

407C 3.2 6.0 5.0 6.5 4.55.55.55.0 51.20 22 231.80 12 118.60

5152B 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.06.0 55.10 27 286.90 12 148.30

13 TOULSON Lois GBR 107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =11 63.00 =11 19.50

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.05.04.54.5 36.40 35 99.40 24 69.50

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.05.06.05.5 56.00 =16 155.40 21 102.60

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =3 222.60 15 127.80

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 60.80 =14 283.40 13 151.80

14 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 67.20 9 67.20 9 15.30

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 57.40 12 124.60 7 44.30

405B 2.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.57.07.5 60.20 12 184.80 5 73.20

6243D 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.52.54.04.5 *38.40 =34 223.20 14 127.20

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.0 58.50 =18 281.70 14 153.50

15 KANETO Rin JPN 305C 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.06.06.56.5 49.00 32 49.00 32 33.50

405B 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 60.20 9 109.20 18 59.70

207C 3.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.03.53.03.5 34.65 38 143.85 26 114.15

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 60.00 10 203.85 21 146.55

5237D 3.3 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 75.90 3 279.75 15 155.45

16 KIM Nahyun KOR 205B 2.9 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 65.25 10 65.25 10 17.25

107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.56.06.0 51.00 23 116.25 13 52.65

405B 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 58.80 14 175.05 12 82.95

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.5 58.80 12 233.85 11 116.55

5253B 3.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.04.53.03.5 41.60 34 275.45 16 159.75

17 PFEIF Pauline Alexandra GER 6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.07.5 70.40 =5 70.40 =5 12.10

407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.04.54.04.5 40.00 30 110.40 17 58.50

205B 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 63.80 7 174.20 13 83.80

5253B 3.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.03.54.04.0 35.20 38 209.40 16 141.00

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.57.0 58.50 =18 267.90 17 167.30

18 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.56.5 54.00 =26 54.00 =26 28.50

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 54.60 14 108.60 19 60.30

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.06.06.56.5 60.80 =10 169.40 15 88.60

205B 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.04.03.53.5 36.25 37 205.65 19 144.75

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 57.60 =20 263.25 18 171.95

19 GARCIA NAVARRO
Anisley

CUB 5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.56.56.0 57.60 20 57.60 20 24.90

626C 3.3 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.03.03.03.5 29.70 39 87.30 35 81.60

407C 3.2 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.55.56.05.5 54.40 21 141.70 27 116.30

207C 3.3 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.06.56.55.5 62.70 8 204.40 20 146.00

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.06.57.06.0 55.50 26 259.90 19 175.30

20 YOUNG Katrina USA 107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 60.00 =13 60.00 =13 22.50

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.57.07.0 64.00 6 124.00 8 44.90

207C 3.3 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.52.52.52.0 23.10 45 147.10 24 110.90

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.06.06.05.0 54.40 =18 201.50 22 148.90

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 57.60 =20 259.10 20 176.10

21 PATRIKA Džeja Delanija LAT 107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.56.06.05.5 48.00 33 48.00 33 34.50

6243D 3.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.04.05.54.0 44.80 27 92.80 29 76.10

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.55.55.56.0 52.50 23 145.30 25 112.70

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.56.56.0 54.40 =18 199.70 24 150.70

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 57.60 =20 257.30 21 177.90

22 GARZA Victoria DOM 107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.56.06.07.0 55.50 23 55.50 23 27.00

407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.04.55.55.5 51.20 22 106.70 21 62.20

305C 2.8 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.04.04.03.5 33.60 39 140.30 28 117.70

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.55.55.0 52.80 =20 193.10 25 157.30

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 60.80 =14 253.90 22 181.30
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23 ARAI Matsuri JPN 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 58.80 =16 58.80 =16 23.70

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.5 57.00 13 115.80 14 53.10

205B 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.55.05.5 46.40 27 162.20 19 95.80

305C 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.06.05.55.5 46.20 25 208.40 18 142.00

5253B 3.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.54.54.55.0 44.80 33 253.20 23 182.00

24 WRIGHT Daryn USA 107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.55.56.56.0 54.00 =26 54.00 =26 28.50

6243D 3.2 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.04.04.04.0 *38.40 =32 92.40 30 76.50

407C 3.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.54.55.04.5 43.20 32 135.60 30 122.40

207C 3.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.54.55.55.0 51.15 23 186.75 28 163.65

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 65.60 =9 252.35 24 182.85

25 MILLER Kate CAN 305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.56.0 57.40 21 57.40 21 25.10

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.57.06.5 62.40 7 119.80 11 49.10

107B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.05.05.05.0 45.00 30 164.80 18 93.20

207C 3.3 3.0 2.0 3.5 2.52.53.02.5 26.40 43 191.20 26 159.20

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.55.55.56.0 57.60 =20 248.80 25 186.40

26 McGING Ciara IRL 405B 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.05.55.54.5 42.00 37 42.00 37 40.50

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.55.55.06.0 52.80 =20 94.80 26 74.10

305C 2.8 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.53.02.53.5 28.00 42 122.80 36 135.20

205B 2.9 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 58.00 13 180.80 32 169.60

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 =11 243.20 26 192.00

27 DAWSON Mikali NZL 205B 2.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.04.04.04.0 34.80 41 34.80 41 47.70

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.56.0 54.40 =15 89.20 33 79.70

305C 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.55.55.0 46.20 28 135.40 31 122.60

407C 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.54.04.54.5 41.60 30 177.00 34 173.40

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.07.0 60.80 =14 237.80 27 197.40

28 HLYZHINA Karina UKR 107B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.54.54.55.0 39.00 38 39.00 38 43.50

407C 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.54.04.03.5 38.40 =32 77.40 40 91.50

6243D 3.2 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.56.05.05.5 52.80 22 130.20 33 127.80

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.56.0 54.60 17 184.80 30 165.60

205B 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.56.06.0 52.20 29 237.00 28 198.20

29 PAMG Pandelela MAS 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 72.00 =3 72.00 =3 10.50

205B 2.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.54.54.55.0 39.15 31 111.15 16 57.75

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 59.20 13 170.35 14 87.65

407C 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.03.54.54.0 38.40 =34 208.75 17 141.65

5253B 3.2 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.52.02.02.5 22.40 46 231.15 29 204.05

30 CHO Eunbi KOR 405B 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 54.60 25 54.60 25 27.90

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.55.56.05.5 49.50 =24 104.10 23 64.80

205B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.06.56.07.0 55.10 20 159.20 20 98.80

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.04.54.55.0 40.60 32 199.80 23 150.60

5152B 2.9 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.53.53.54.0 30.45 40 230.25 30 204.95

31 KIM Hui Yon PRK 407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.55.05.5 52.80 29 52.80 29 29.70

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.55.55.56.0 54.40 =15 107.20 20 61.70

107B 3.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 5.55.55.05.0 46.50 26 153.70 22 104.30

207C 3.3 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.53.53.53.5 34.65 40 188.35 27 162.05

5253B 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.54.54.04.0 40.00 36 228.35 31 206.85

32 TUXEN Helle NOR 405B 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.55.56.5 51.80 30 51.80 30 30.70

107C 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.04.04.5 32.40 36 84.20 37 84.70

6243D 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.04.55.54.5 48.00 24 132.20 32 125.80

205B 2.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.56.06.05.5 49.30 24 181.50 31 168.90

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.56.5 46.20 31 227.70 32 207.50

33 MICLAU Elizabeth Emma PUR 405B 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.05.06.0 50.40 31 50.40 31 32.10

107C 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.55.55.55.5 44.55 28 94.95 25 73.95

205B 2.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.04.54.55.0 43.50 31 138.45 29 119.55

305C 2.8 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.05.04.55.0 42.00 29 180.45 33 169.95

5152B 2.9 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.05.05.55.5 44.95 32 225.40 33 209.80
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34 ANTOLINO Valeria ESP 107B 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.04.04.04.0 36.00 39 36.00 39 46.50

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.06.56.05.5 54.40 =15 90.40 31 78.50

205B 2.9 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.51.52.01.0 14.50 46 104.90 44 153.10

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.07.06.5 67.20 =3 172.10 35 178.30

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.55.5 52.80 28 224.90 34 210.30

35 HAINS Nikita AUS 5253B 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.56.05.56.0 56.00 22 56.00 22 26.50

107B 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.03.03.03.5 27.00 42 83.00 38 85.90

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 67.20 6 150.20 23 107.80

305C 2.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.53.54.04.5 35.00 39 185.20 29 165.20

407C 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.03.53.0 38.40 =38 223.60 35 211.60

36 MUSCALU
Nicoleta-Angelica

ROU 107B 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.05.05.04.5 45.00 35 45.00 35 37.50

407C 3.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.53.03.03.0 28.80 41 73.80 41 95.10

205B 2.9 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.53.54.04.0 34.80 =36 108.60 42 149.40

5253B 3.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.54.03.55.0 43.20 28 151.80 40 198.60

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 57.60 =20 209.40 36 225.80

37 GILLET Jade FRA 107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.56.07.0 54.00 =26 54.00 =26 28.50

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.52.53.53.5 23.80 45 77.80 39 91.10

6241B 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.05.55.0 40.50 33 118.30 38 139.70

405B 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.04.03.53.5 30.80 42 149.10 41 201.30

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.06.06.0 56.00 25 205.10 37 230.10

38 PEDROSO Giovanna BRA 405B 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.03.54.03.5 32.20 43 32.20 43 50.30

5253B 3.2 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.55.55.55.5 52.80 =20 85.00 36 83.90

6243D 3.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.03.54.03.5 36.80 35 121.80 37 136.20

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.55.55.04.5 43.40 27 165.20 36 185.20

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.05.03.55.0 39.00 37 204.20 38 231.00

39 OSORIO Mariana COL 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 58.80 =16 58.80 =16 23.70

305C 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.03.54.04.0 30.80 38 89.60 32 79.30

205B 2.9 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.03.03.02.0 26.10 =43 115.70 39 142.30

107B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.05.55.05.5 45.00 26 160.70 37 189.70

5253B 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.03.53.04.0 38.40 =38 199.10 39 236.10

40 KOVACS Eszter HUN 105B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.05.05.5 35.65 40 35.65 40 46.85

405C 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.05.04.55.0 31.25 37 66.90 43 102.00

5251B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.56.06.0 45.50 29 112.40 40 145.60

614B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.56.05.5 40.80 31 153.20 39 197.20

205B 2.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.55.05.04.5 40.60 35 193.80 40 241.40

41 YOW Megan Kai Si SGP 405B 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.55.05.5 46.20 34 46.20 34 36.30

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.55.05.06.0 42.00 29 88.20 34 80.70

205B 2.9 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.04.54.54.0 34.80 =36 123.00 35 135.00

5251B 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.05.05.05.0 36.40 36 159.40 38 191.00

107B 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.03.03.03.0 27.00 43 186.40 41 248.80

42 TAWFIK Malak EGY 614B 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.04.04.54.0 30.00 45 30.00 45 52.50

405B 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.03.53.03.5 29.40 40 59.40 44 109.50

5152B 2.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.56.05.5 47.85 25 107.25 43 150.75

107B 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.54.54.55.5 40.50 33 147.75 42 202.65

301C 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.05.55.04.5 27.90 42 175.65 42 259.55

43 MENDOZA PACHECO
Dhavgely Giseth

VEN 405B 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.05.55.55.5 44.80 36 44.80 36 37.70

107B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.05.55.55.5 49.50 =24 94.30 27 74.60

6241B 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.03.54.54.0 29.70 40 124.00 34 134.00

205B 2.9 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.52.02.52.5 18.85 45 142.85 43 207.55

5253B 3.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.02.53.53.0 30.40 41 173.25 43 261.95

44 BINTI MUHAMMAD
ABRAR RAJ Nur Eilis.

MAS 107B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.04.03.53.5 33.00 42 33.00 42 49.50

407C 3.2 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.53.54.03.5 36.80 34 69.80 42 99.10

5251B 2.6 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.05.06.05.0 40.30 34 110.10 41 147.90

614B 2.4 1.5 1.0 2.0 1.51.02.51.0 9.60 46 119.70 44 230.70

205B 2.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.05.05.56.5 47.85 30 167.55 44 267.65

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Event 5

4 FEB 2024 - 10:02

Women's 10m Platform Preliminary

World Aquatics Championships

Doha (QAT)

02 - 18 February 2024

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Round

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

45 SHARMA Palak IND 105B 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.04.54.53.5 28.75 46 28.75 46 53.75

205C 2.7 1.5 2.5 3.0 3.03.02.52.5 21.60 46 50.35 46 118.55

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.54.55.04.0 28.50 41 78.85 46 179.15

405C 2.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.04.54.04.5 32.50 41 111.35 45 239.05

5132D 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.54.05.04.0 26.25 44 137.60 45 297.60

46 ZAKARYAN Alisa ARM 107C 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.04.04.04.0 31.05 44 31.05 44 51.45

624B 2.8 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.03.53.03.5 26.60 43 57.65 45 111.25

205B 2.9 3.0 2.5 4.0 4.53.03.02.5 26.10 =43 83.75 45 174.25

5152B 2.9 2.0 2.5 2.0 1.52.52.52.5 20.30 44 104.05 46 246.35

301B 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.05.04.56.0 25.65 45 129.70 46 305.50

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* 2.0 point penalty deduction = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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